
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

208 

131 

736 

1112 

918 

953 

958 

123 

182 

185 

680 

33 

1170 

828 

871 

780 

212 

Name 

Mio Broberg 

Lukas Jakobsson 

Edwin Nilsson 

Elliot Bysell 

Milo Niklasson 

Harry Karelycke 

Vilgot Hermansson 

Elias Westh 

Hilda Karlsson 

Joline Ribbenholt 

Loke Trygg 

Elias Thelin 

Lukas Eriksson 

Filip Vestlund 

Oscar Danielsson 

Alexander Dristig 

Axel Karlsson 

Make 

Magic Bike 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Magic Bike 

Club 

MC Alingsås 

Tranås MS 

Stenungsunds MS 

Varbergs MK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Kinds MK 

Falköpings MK 

Tibro MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Stenungsunds MS 

BMK Uddevalla 

MC Alingsås 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Tibro MK 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Stenungsunds MS 

Kinds MK 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

Diff 

12.011 

3:04.203 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

16:42.789 

16:54.800 

19:46.992 

17:27.622 

17:56.207 

18:36.826 

19:10.487 

20:35.365 

17:06.928 

17:52.232 

18:05.479 

19:57.654 

21:29.598 

14:43.286 

18:30.332 

7:03.636 

10:48.452 

Best Tm 

2:40.672 

2:41.974 

3:06.748 

3:01.950 

3:12.466 

3:29.639 

3:23.290 

3:40.580 

3:47.797 

4:21.740 

3:58.602 

4:22.692 

4:32.438 

4:23.421 

4:51.174 

3:09.141 

5:35.907 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Class 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.011 

Avg. Speed 

30,605 

Best Lap Tm 

2:40.672 

Best Speed 

38,202 

Best Lap by 

208 - Mio Broberg 
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Race Director: Jens Lindblad 
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Orbits 
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CEC VGC GH/U Ulricehamn 
85G 

85G Kval 1 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:06:07 

Bogebanan, Ulricehamn 1,705 km 

2023-08-26 11:00 

CEC Racing VGC GH/U
Ulricehamns MK 2023 2023-08-26


